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Prezime i ime

1. Andela Duridi¢

2. Anuska Kankara3

3. Anja Stojanovi¢

4. Boban Radevi¢

5. Marija KneZevic¢

6. Jovana Mrdovié

7. lelica Krkljes

8. Katarina Jovicevié

9. Bozena Vujovi¢

10. Nikolina Sebek

11. Ivana Cobelji¢

12. Masa Mijajlovié

RANG LISTA

prijavljenih na konkurs za upis na master studije

rok MATER Il godine

Srednja
ocjena

9.12
7.69
7.02
6.48
8.18
8.67
7.87
7.74
7.06
7.43
7.28

6.94

Uspjeh na
prijemnom

36.75 =
43.75 =
40.00 =
0.00 =
28.25 =
6.50 =
8.75 =
8.25 =
9.25 =
6.50 =
6.50 =

7.50 =

Ukupno
bodova

82.35
82.20

75.10

69.15
49.85
48.10
46.95
44.55
43.65
42.90

42.20

O1-10Y

Nain finansiranja
Finans. budzet
Finans. budzet
Finans. budzet
Nije primljen
Nije primljen
Nije primljen
Nije primljen
Nije primljen
Nije primljen
Nije primljen
Nije primljen

Nije primljen
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